
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Programme Name 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 

During 2022-23 there were cight full-time teachers on roll excluding the Librarian who is also the part 
of teaching staff but is not directly related to classroom teaching. However, the Principal included teachers 
as he has been allotted with teaching workload of six lectures per week. 

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com.) 

Master of Arts (M.A.) 

Master of Commerce (M.Com.) 

Total 

Konkan Education Society's 

(A) Number of students enrolled and Full Time Teachers 

Mentor-Mentee System 

Mentors (Teachers) 

11 

Roha 

Number of Students admitted 

111 

ROHA 

422 

655 

14 

108 

Thus, the Overall Average Mentor-Mentee Ratio for the year 2022-23 is 

655 

Mentee (Students) 

Full-Time Teachers on Roll 

Four full-time teachers (03 from the Department of Economics and 01 from the Department of Commerce 
and Accountancy) are engaged in both streams i.e., they are teaching courses related to the Arts as well 
as the Commerce stream. 

06 

03 

01 

01 

11 

Mentor-Mentee Ratio 

1: 60 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukn 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

