

Konkan Education Society's

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College Roha

Mentor-Mentee System

(A) Number of students enrolled and Full Time Teachers

During 2022-23 there were eight full-time teachers on roll excluding the Librarian who is also the part of teaching staff but is not directly related to classroom teaching. However, the Principal included teachers as he has been allotted with teaching workload of six lectures per week.

Programme Name	Number of Students admitted	Full-Time Teachers on Roll
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	- 111	06
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com.)	422	03
Master of Arts (M.A.)	14	01
Master of Commerce (M.Com.)	108	01
Total	655	11

Four full-time teachers (03 from the Department of Economics and 01 from the Department of Commerce and Accountancy) are engaged in both streams i.e., they are teaching courses related to the Arts as well as the Commerce stream.

Thus, the Overall Average Mentor-Mentee Ratio for the year 2022-23 is

Mentors (Teachers)	Mentee (Students)	Mentor-Mentee Ratio
11	655	1:60

Communication of the state of t

Principal K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts Gollege, Roha - Raigad